Last Updated 10-12-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
Performance Passives By Design

LAND PATTERN DIMENSIONS (mm)
CIRCUIT SCHEMATIC
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
400
Packaging: TR = Tape and Reel
0805
Case Size
NCCA
Series
670
Impedance at 100Mhz
3 digit code; first two digits are significant third digit is no. of zeros
F
RoHS Compliant
TR
DC Current Rating (Represented in mA)
"QY" denotes AEC Q-200 Qualified suitable for Automotive Equipment*
QYF
Material (Ferrite)
Last Updated 10-12-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
NCCA Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chokes
NIC Part Number Impedance
(Ω)
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating
(Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCCA0805F670TR400QYF 67 ±25%
100
0.25 400
50 125 10Meg
NCCA0805F900TR400QYF 90 ±25% 0.3 400
NCCA0805F121TR400QYF 120 ±25% 0.3 400
NCCA0805F161TR350QYF 160 ±25% 0.35 350
NCCA0805F181TR350QYF 180 ±25% 0.35 350
NCCA0805F201TR300QYF 200 ±25% 0.4 300
NCCA0805F221TR300QYF 220 ±25% 0.4 300
NCCA0805F261TR300QYF 260 ±25% 0.4 300
NCCA0805F361TR300QYF 360 ±25% 0.5 300
NCCA0805 SPECIFICATIONS
NCCA0805F670TR400QYF NCCA0805F900TR400QYF NCCA0805F121TR400QYF
NCCA0805F161TR350QYF NCCA0805F181TR350QYF NCCA0805F201TR300QYF
NCCA0805F221TR300QYF NCCA0805F261TR300QYF NCCA0805F361TR300QYF

Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω max.)
DC Current
(mA max.)
Voltage
Rating
(Vdc)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)
NCCA1206F900TR400QYF 90 ±25%
100
0.3 400
50 125 10Meg
NCCA1206F121TR350QYF 120 ±25% 0.3 350
NCCA1206F161TR350QYF 160 ±25% 0.4 350
NCCA1206F221TR300QYF 220 ±25% 0.45 300
NCCA1206F261TR300QYF 260 ±25% 0.5 300
NCCA1206F361TR300QYF 360 ±25% 0.6 300
NCCA1206F601TR300QYF 600 ±25% 0.8 300
NCCA1206F102TR230QYF 1000 ±25% 1.0 230
NCCA1206F222TR200QYF 2200 ±25% 1.2 200
NCCA1206F900TR400QYF NCCA1206F121TR350QYF NCCA1206F161TR350QYF
NCCA1206F221TR300QYF NCCA1206F261TR300QYF NCCA1206F361TR300QYF
NCCA1206F601TR300QYF NCCA1206F102TR230QYF NCCA1206F222TR200QYF

2.
0
F
Dφ
P1
t1
t2
W
A
B
P0
E
Sprocket Hole
Cover Tape
Series A ± 0.1 B ± 0.1 E ± 0.1 F ± 0.05 P0 ± 0.1 P1 ± 0.1 Dφ ± 0.1 W ± 0.1 t1 ± 0.05 t2 ± 0.1 Reel Quantity
NCCA0805 1.50 2.35 1.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 1.50 8.00 0.22 1.45 2,000NCCA1206 1.88 3.50 2.10
RECOMMENDED REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE
50
100
150